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LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Stevenson

'

uB BB

FX

35.00 30.65 3445 33.90

2 Libertyville 3490 29.10 3140 3265

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson

Stevenson

Emma Fang

Ashley Schabes
Corinne Biedermann
Ally Humbert
Madison Hughes
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Samantha Matzek
Kenzie Hughes
Genavieve Fox

Clara Cavalcanti

8.75
8.50
7.65
7.30
7.10
7.05
7.05
6.80
6.35
5.50

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1

Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville

Stevenson

Ashley Schabes

Ally Humbert

Clara Cavalcanti
Samantha Matzek
Bella Mazza

Ariel Kaplan

Corinne Biedermann
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Paige Bernadette

9.35
9.00
8.50
8.15
8.10
7.90
7.80
7.75
6.70

134.00
128.05

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022

Varsity VAULT

1 stevenson  Ashley Schabes

2 Lbertyvile  Ally Humbert

stevenson  Clara Cavalcanti
47 Ubertyvile  Madison Hughes
41 Lbertyvile  MacKenzie Tyrrell

6 Libertyvile Kenzie Hughes

7 Libertyvile  Corinne Biedermann

8 stevenson Genavieve Fox

9 stevenson Samantha Matzek
10 stevenson  Charlotte Rosenbaum

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

10

Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville

Libertyville

Ashley Schabes

Ally Humbert
Samantha Matzek
Emma Fang

Corinne Biedermann
Ariel Kaplan

Paige Bernadette
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Bella Mazza
Madison Hughes

9.55
8.70
8.65
8.45
8.30
7.80
7.70
7.30
7.10
6.40

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022

Varsity ALL AROUND
stevenson  Ashley Schabes
Libertyvile  Ally Humbert
Libertyvile  Corinne Biedermann

Stevenson

Libertyville

Samantha Matzek
MacKenzie Tyrrell

36.80
34.35
32.15
32.10
30.65

9.40
9.35
9.00
8.55
8.55
8.45
8.40
8.35
8.25
8.15



LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022

1 Libertyville

2 Stevenson
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JVTEAM TOTALS

\

uB BB

2565 1975 2295

2405 1540 2250

2185 90.20
2160  83.55

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022
JV UNEVEN BARS

Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville

Stevenson

Charlotte Tomlinson
Maya Duffy

Alyssa Levy

Milou Ghosh
Maggie Potalsek
Claire Morrissey
Brynn Young

Sasha Chatamra
Elisabeth Garcia

7.05
6.80
5.90
5.30
5.20
4.90
4.65
4.60
4.50

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

4T

47

6T

6T

Libertyville
Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson

Libertyville

Max Roiland
Maggie Potalsek
Alyssa Levy

Anna Garcia
Elisabeth Garcia
Maya Duffy
Charlotte Tomlinson
Claire Morrissey
Milou Ghosh

Taya Breslow

7.60
7.60
7.30
7.00
7.00
6.95
6.95
6.50
6.30
4.40

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022

2

AT

al

al

Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson

Stevenson

JVVAULT

Alyssa Levy

Max Roiland
Charlotte Tomlinson
Sasha Chatamra
Maya Duffy

Milou Ghosh
Elisabeth Garcia
Claire Morrissey
Maggie Potalsek
Kailey Tsue

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022
JV BALANCE BEAM

1

N

IN

Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville

Stevenson

Max Roiland 8.30
Elisabeth Garcia 7.85
Claire Morrissey 7.75
Maya Duffy 7.35
Alyssa Levy 7.30
Charlotte Tomlinson  7.10
Milou Ghosh 6.90
Anna Garcia 6.85
Sasha Chatamra 5.80

Charley Sonshine 5.00

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022
JV ALL AROUND

Charlotte Tomlinson  29.60

1

Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson

Stevenson

Maya Duffy 29.40
Alyssa Levy 29.10
Elisabeth Garcia 27.35
Claire Morrissey 27.15
Milou Ghosh 26.55

8.60
8.55
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.05
8.00
8.00
7.95
7.65
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LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Frosh/Soph VAULT

1 Lbertyvile  Ava Birmingham 7.85

2 Lbertyvile  Abby Babat 7.40

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX
Stevenson
1 Libertyville 15.25 10.10 25.35

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022 LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022

Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM
1 Lbertyvile  Ava Birmingham 6.10
2 Libertyvile  Katie Griffin 4.00

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022 LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Dec 07, 2022
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND



